
From: Rojo, Rebecca
Sent: 9/24/2010 3:53:20 PM

emello@sppc.com (emello@sppc.com); StephanieC@greenlining.org 
(StephanieC@greenlining.org); valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com 
(valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com); debra.gallo@swgas.com 
(debra.gallo@swgas.com); jhowat@nclc.org (jhowat@nclc.org); 
DarleneWong@nclc.org (DarleneWong@nclc.org); Don.soderberg@swgas.com 
(Don.soderberg@swgas.com); Peleo, Marion (marion.peleo@cpuc.ca.gov);

To: monica.ghattas@sce.com (monica.ghattas@sce.com); austin.yang@sfgov.org
(austin.yang@sfgov.org); tdillard@sppc.com (tdillard@sppc.com); 
rkmoore@gswater.com (rkmoore@gswater.com); Morris, Harvey Y. 
(harvey.morris@cpuc.ca.gov); akbar.jazayeri@sce.com (akbar.jazayeri@sce.com); 
Jeanne.Smith@sce.com (Jeanne.Smith@sce.com); chris.dominski@sce.com 
(chris.dominski@sce.com); KHassan@SempraUtilities.com 
(KHassan@SempraUtilities.com); KWickware@SempraUtilities.com 
(KWickware@SempraUtilities.com); John.Montanye@sce.com 
(John.Montanye@sce.com); Rashid, Rashid A. (rashid.rashid@cpuc.ca.gov); 
tcahill@SEMPRAUTILITIES.COM (tcahill@SEMPRAUTILITIES.COM); 
Marybeth.quinlan@sce.com (Marybeth.quinlan@sce.com); james.yee@sce.com 
(james.yee@sce.com); Ramaiya, ShilpaR
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com 
(Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com); jeanne.sole@sfgov.org (jeanne.sole@sfgov.org); 
cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com (cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com); 
CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com (CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com); 
hayley@tum.org (hayley@tum.org); case.admin@sce.com (case.admin@sce.com); 
Tam, Bonnie W. (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BWT4); Forsgard, 
Karen (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=KAF4); Poster, David 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DxPU); 
califomiadockets@pacificorp.com (califomiadockets@pacificorp.com); 
tburke@sfwater.org (tburke@sfwater.org); mday@goodinmacbride.com 
(mday@goodinmacbride.com); GHealy@semprautilities.com 
(GHealy@semprautilities.com); jason.dubchak@niskags.com 
(jason.dubchak@niskags.com); westgas@aol.com (westgas@aol.com);
Mike@alpinenaturalgas.com (Mike@alpinenaturalgas.com); 
pucservice@dralegal.org (pucservice@dralegal.org); dadellosa@sgvwater.com 
(dadellosa@sgvwater.com); Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com
(Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com); wamer@kirkwood.com (wamer@kirkwood.com); 
ralfl241a@cs.com (ralfl241a@cs.com); holly.lloyd@swgas.com 
(holly.lloyd@swgas.com); hodgesjl@surewest.net (hodgesjl@surewest.net); 
Kristien.Tary@swgas.com (Kristien.Tary@swgas.com); michaelebailey@cox.net 
(michaelebailey@cox.net); tjryan@sgvwater.com (tjryan@sgvwater.com); 
Ariel.Son@PacifiCorp.com (Ariel.Son@PacifiCorp.com); Cooley, Daniel (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=DFC2); 
trdill@westemhubs.com (trdill@westemhubs.com); Lam, Bernard 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BXLC); smithsj@sce.com
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(smithsj@sce.com); Chan, Daren
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DlCt); Wilson, Michelle (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MLW3); RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); joyw@mid.org 
(joyw@mid.org); Tran, AvaN. (ava.tran@cpuc.ca.gov); cem@newsdata.com 
(cem@newsdata.com); cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); Lucha, Ed 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=ELL5); lindaf@mid.org 
(lindaf@mid.org); Lafrenz, Donald J. (donald.lafrenz@cpuc.ca.gov); 
michelle.mishoe@pacificorp.com (michelle.mishoe@pacificorp.com); Amaya, 
Zaida C. (zaida.amaya@cpuc.ca.gov); Tan, Lee-Whei (lee-whei.tan@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Francisco, Tory (tory.francisco@cpuc.ca.gov);
Marisa.Decristoforo@PacifiCorp.com (Marisa.Decristoforo@PacifiCorp.com); 
samuelk@greenlining.org (samuelk@greenlining.org); louh@mid.org 
(louh@mid.org); Aker, Ron (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RLA4); 
Barb.Coughlin@PacifiCorp.com (Barb.Coughlin@PacifiCorp.com); Deal, Matthew 
(matthew.deal@cpuc.ca.gov); Tran-Hagos, Lorenzo 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=LLSM); 
aliciam@greenlining.org (aliciam@greenlining.org); jeanc@greenlining.org 
(jeanc@greenlining.org); DeBerry, Bruce (bruce.deberry@cpuc.ca.gov); Watts- 
Zagha, Karen (karen.watts-zagha@cpuc.ca.gov); jackk@mid.org (jackk@mid.org)
Cox, Cheryl (cheryl.cox@cpuc.ca.gov); Ashuckian, David 
(david.ashuckian@cpuc.ca.gov); WebDra (webdra@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc:

Bcc:
Subject: R1002005 DRA Reply Comments on ALJ Ruling Phase II
«R 1002005 DRA Reply Comments on ALJ Ruling Phase II.pdl>>
Electronic Format: PDF
Serving Party: DRA

In case of problems with the e-mail or the attached document, contact 
the following person:

Name: Rebecca Rojo
Phone#: (415)703-1992 
Fax #: (415) 703-2262 
Email: legal_support@cpuc.ca.gov

Note: to update your e-mail address, please follow the procedure in Rule 
2.3(h) of the Commission's Rules of Practice and Procedure.
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